2 DGU GLASS

24mm fhk DGU Glass

3 SGU Glass
4 Openable Window

99547',l
995471

(.)16.7400 SQrlr

296 2000 SoM

995/'71
9954'71

347.6700 SQM

96.0000 Nos

4,508.47
2,901.69

'1,830.5'l

7,118.64

,GSr
Round Orf

21,03,811.64

3,78,686.09
0.27

Total { 24,82,498.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Twenty Four Lakh Eighty Two Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Eight Only

Tax Amount (in words) i INR Three Lakh sevcnty Eight rhousand six Hundred Eighty six and Nine paise only
Declaralion

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that alt particulars are true and corect.

Customer's Seal and Signature for Anvika Facades